89
Group B  -  Internal & Exterior Grilles
Extract
     Supply
• Finished in white
•
• Extract and supply models
•
Circular Air Valves
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAV-EV100 100mm Extract Valve £15.63
SAV-EV125 125mm Extract Valve £18.17
SAV-EV150 150mm Extract Valve £21.24
SAV-SV100 100mm Supply Valve £15.63
SAV-SV125 125mm Supply Valve £18.17
SAV-SV150 150mm Supply Valve £21.24
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
PSG150 150mm 193 x 193mm £5.96
PSG200 200mm 244 x 244mm £6.90
PSG250 250mm 295 x 295mm £10.67
PSG300 300mm 346 x 346mm £12.99
PSG350 350mm 397 x 397mm £19.40
PSG400 400mm 447 x 447mm £36.67
PSG450 450mm 498 x 498mm £44.20
PSG500 500mm 549 x 549mm £85.78
PSG600 600mm 651 x 651mm £100.20
• Door or wall mounted
•
• 20swg mild steel
• Slimline appearance

GS1000 1000mm 1040 x 1040mm 1000mm 1040 x 1040mm £420.66
• Louvre back draught shutter
• Manufactured from UV stabilised plastic
• Supplied as standard in grey colour
• Door or wall mounted
•
• 20swg mild steel
• Slimline appearance
• Comes in white as standard - other colours available on request
•
Gravity Shutters
Electric Operated Shutters
91
Group B  -  Exterior Grilles
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
EWL100 100mm 143mm x 143mm £36.89
EWL150 150mm 193mm x 193mm £36.89
EWL200 200mm 243mm x 243mm £51.61
EWL250 250mm 293mm x 293mm £59.00
EWL300 300mm 343mm x 343mm £70.06
EWL350 350mm 393mm x 393mm £88.52
EWL400 400mm 443mm x 443mm £99.58
EWL450 450mm 493mm x 493mm £110.70
EWL500 500mm 543mm x 543mm £121.68
EWL550 550mm 593mm x 593mm £140.17
EWL600 600mm 643mm x 643mm £162.30
EWL650 650mm 693mm x 693mm £173.33
CODE SUIT PLATE FAN OVERALL SIZE OPENING SIZE PRICE
MWC25/31 250-315mm 500mm2 410mm2 £113.72
MWC35/40 350-400mm 610mm2 510mm2 £168.10
MWC45/50 450-500mm 755mm2 645mm2 £244.74